	60630 63020 PERSONAL PROPERTY (This is a lien demand and n	Vol. <u><i>M98</i></u> Page 26388 Y TAX WARRANT/OI. <u><i>M98</i></u> Page 21814 not an arrest warrant)
State of Oregon, C	Klamath W	STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath
Date Esseed:	JANSSEN CORNELIUS & MARLYS 3939 HASKINS RD BONANZA, OK 97623	KLAMATH COUNTY         on this       23RD.       day of       JUNE       A.D., 1998         at       10:31       o'clock       A       M. and duly recorded         in Volr       M98       of       CO. LIEN       Page 21814         DOCKET       DOCKET       Comput Clerk
A Return BR	TO J.	By Kathun Risa Fee: \$5.00

The above named appears as owning or having possession or control of certain personal property on the accounts listed below. Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and charged on said personal property have not been paid and are delinquent for the \_\_years and in the respective amounts specified.

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and service charges, are as follows:

( Demonstell Bronotty)			Tax	Amount of Taxes	Amount Due	
Description of Personal Property			Year		Interest	Total
Code Area	Account Number	Kind of Property		63.58	0,89	64.47
:1:	M28400	Mobile Home	1997			
Р3			<u></u>	Total Taxes and	Interest	64.47
Total Amount of Taxes to be Recorded			Service Charges		15.00	
				TOTAL Due		<u>79.</u> 47

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the service charges.

## SERVICE OF WARRANT

A duplicate of this warrant was served on the person named by:

<ol> <li>Personal Service (ORS 311.620)</li> <li>Publication (ORS 311.615)</li> <li>XX</li> <li>Certified Mail (ORS 311.620)</li> </ol>	Date of Service Date of First Publication 03/03/98 Date Mailed	Warrant served on The cost of such service, publication, or postage is \$						
This warrant has been satisfied in fuil, and the ilen is fully raleased. This warrant has been satisfied in fuil, and the ilen is fully raleased. Tax Collector STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.								
Filed for record at request ofA.D., 19 _9 ofIulyof FEE \$5.00	First American Title	P. M., and duly recorded in Vol _ on Page Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk						